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Prime Fillet of Cod (Fried or steamed)

Large Fillet of Cod (Fried or steamed)

Fillet of Haddock (Fried or steamed)

Large Fillet of Haddock (Fried or steamed)

Poached Scottish Salmon Fillet 
Prime fillet of Scottish salmon 
perfectly poached

Add White Wine & Chive sauce

Flavoured butters: 
Lemon & Parsley or Provencal

Quarter chicken joint
A roasted leg or breast of chicken 
served with a choice of chips, 
jacket potato or seasonal salad

Chicken Fillet Bites
100% chunky chicken pieces coated in 
batter served with a choice of either 
chips, jacket potato or seasonal salad

Gammon Steak with
fried egg or pineapple
A gammon steak cooked on the 
griddle with fried egg or pineapple, 
served with a choice of chips, jacket 
potato or seasonal salad
Extra egg or Pineapple

Sausage and chips
2 West Country pork sausages served 
with either fried egg or baked beans

Tom’s delicious homemade 
steak & ale pie
A generous helping of prime steak 
in a rich ale gravy, served with a choice 
of either chips or jacket potato

Tom’s delicious homemade 
chicken, ham & leek pie
A premium filling of chicken pieces, 
ham and leeks in a creamy white 
wine sauce served with a choice 
of either chips or jacket potato

Fillet of Plaice
Rock Salmon (Huss)
Chunky steak cooked on the bone 

Wholetail Scampi
Cod Roe
2 pieces of thinly battered cod roe

South 16 Homemade Fishcakes
2 of our delicious lightly battered
homemade fishcakes served with
a sweet chilli dipping sauce

£7.40

£8.90

£7.90

£9.20

£7.20

£0.80

£0.50

 £7.70

£7.50

£7.20

£5.50

All of the above served with a choice of either chips, jacket potato or seasonal salad.

£6.60

£6.40

£6.90
£0.60

£5.35

£7.20

£7.20

Chef ’s Specials
Daily Special
Prime Fillet of Cod, Chips served with a 
choice of Mushy Peas, Baked Beans or
Curry Sauce and a Tea or Coffee  £8.25

Over 60s Special
A Homemade Fishcake OR Small Prime 
Fillet of Cod served with a small portion 
of chips and a choice of mushy peas, baked 
beans or curry sauce and a tea or Coffee £5.60

The over 60s meal is only available to the over 60s and is served daily from 11:30am to 1:30pm.

Jackets
Plain with butter
with cheese
with baked beans

£3.50
£4.25
£4.25

with coleslaw
with 2 fillings

£4.50
£5.40

All jacket potatoes are served 
with a salad garnish.

£6.50



Sid
es

Pi
zz

a
Bu

rg
er

s
Potato Scallops
Spicy Wedges
Chips - Standard
Chips - Large
Cheesy Chips
Spicy Chips
Saveloy
Pineapple Fritter
Mushy Peas

Curry Sauce
Gravy
Baked Beans
Garlic Bread
Onion Rings
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Seasonal Salad
Homemade Creamy Coleslaw 
Roll & Butter

9” Pizza
Margherita - Cheese and Tomato
or
Choose up to two toppings
Choose up to four toppings
If you would like to add more - each topping

12” Pizza
Margherita - Cheese and Tomato
or
Choose up to two toppings
Choose up to four toppings
If you would like to add more - each topping

Toppings: Pepperoni, Spicy Beef, Sliced Ham, Chicken, Peppers, Red Onions, Mushrooms 
Sweetcorn, Pineapple, Sunblush Tomatoes, Jalapeno Peppers, Anchovies, Olives, Barbeque Sauce
Topped with the following: A choice of Chilli or Basil oil & Italian Herbs

See side dishes to compliment your pizza.

All burgers served with a choice of either 
chips, jacket potato or seasonal salad.

1/4lb Beefburger 
A classic beefburger served in
a bun with lettuce & relish

1/4lb Cheeseburger 
A classic beefburger served in
a bun with cheese, lettuce & relish

Fillet of Cod Burger 
A chunky piece of fresh cod fillet lightly battered 
and served in a bun with lettuce & mayo

1/4lb Veggie Burger
A vegetable and rice burger in a bun 
with lettuce & mayo

Falafel Burger (Gluten Free)
A vegetarian chickpea burger served in
a bun with lettuce, mayo, grated carrot
and sliced tomato

£5.90

£6.10

£6.20

£5.90

£6.90

£0.70 

£2.60

£2.60

£3.00

£3.60

£2.60

£1.80

£1.10

£1.00

£1.30

£1.15 

£1.00

£2.90

£2.10

£3.80

£2.40

£1.50

£0.90

 £5.60

£7.10
£8.70
£0.95

 £8.00

£9.70
£11.50
£1.25

The South 16 Burger
Our very own Homemade 6oz Beef burger 
topped with a slice of cheddar cheese, served
in a bun with lettuce, relish, red onion,
sliced tomato and gherkins

Homemade Chicken Fillet Burger 
A fresh chunky chicken breast coated in 
our very own light and crispy batter and
a tasty spicy ‘Rooster Coating’, served in 
a bun with lettuce & mayo

£7.80

£6.90

  Create your own Pizza
We all have our favourite combination and style of pizza –From the classic Margherita to a Spicy Pepperoni. 
We think it’s more fun for you to decide what makes your perfect delicious pizza!
So choose your size and create your own from the variety of toppings below.




